
produse pentru tractor

I.D.: 61198543

Data publicarii	21.09.21	Coduri CPV	16810000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.214,27 RON - 1.214,27 RON

Descriere: ULEI M40 S2 20L buc 2 159,66 319,32 FILTRU ULEI U650 buc 2 13,45 26,9 ANTIGEL G11 10L buc 1 57,14 57,14 GARNITURA CHIULASA 10302017 buc 1 64,7 64,7 ULEI AMBRA MULTI G 20L buc 2 335,29 670,58 FURTUN HIDRAULIC L=800 BUC 1 31,93 31,93 FURTUN HIDRAULIC L=1500 buc 1
